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CAMPUS CONTACT INFORMATION 2019–20 
 

Avenues New York 
 

Main Number 212-524-9000 

 

Divisional Information    

 

Small World 

 

Rita Truong 

 

smallworld-ny@avenues.org 

 

 

 

646-664-0822 

 

 

Early Learning Center 

 

Rachel Gordian 

 

rgordian@avenues.org 

 

 

646-664-0962 

 

Lower Division 

 

Daniel Davidson 
ddavidson@avenues.org 646-664-0959 

 

Upper Division (6–8) 

 

Allison Cousin 

 

acousin@avenues.org 

 

646-664-0895 

Upper Division (9–12) Miscandy Corporan mcorporan@avenues.org 646-664-0888 

 
School Information 

 
   

 

General School Information 

 

Zahara Wignot 

 

zwignot@avenues.org 

 

 

646-664-0953 

 

After School 

 

Alyssa Haughwout 
afterschool-ny@avenues.org 646-664-0994 

 

Athletics 

 

Jennifer Inniss 

 

athletics-ny@avenues.org  

 

646-664-0964 

Student Success  

Team 

 

Lana Parker;  

Psychologist, LD 1–3 

 

Lauren Rosen: 

psychologist, MG, 6–7 

 

 

Raykha Sharma: 

psychologist, 8–12 

 

 
lparker@avenues.org 

 

 
 

lrosen@avenues.org 

 

 

 

 

rsharma@avenues.org 

 

 

 

 

646-664-0828 

 

 

 

646-664-0946 

 

 

 

 

646-664-0954 

 

 

 

School Nurses 

 

Ricki Richards, Taysia 

Wallace 

 

nurse-ny@avenues.org  

 

Early Learning Center 

646-664-0907 

 

Lower & Upper Division 

646-664-0901 

 

College Counseling Wendy Chang wendy.chang@avenues.org  646-664-0889 

Accounting/Billing Chequanna Kelley accounting-ny@avenues.org  646-664-0867 

Parent Portal Emily Dahlke open-ny@avenues.org  n/a 

Registrar Juana Lee registrar-ny@avenues.org 646-664-0936 
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Security (Main Building) Joseph Millan security-ny@avenues.org  646-664-0992 

Security (ELC & Co.Lab) Joseph Millan security-ny@avenues.org 646-664-0947 

Transportation Lindsey O’Connell transportation-ny@avenues.org  646-664-0861  
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